
Auburn Riverside Open House 2016 Student Rank Results  Chamber 1

Room 607

Parli: Coyle
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Federal Way Gostisha Zackery 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 1 1 1 1 5 5 23 9 1

Interlake Srikanth Kavya 5 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 5 0 12 3 2 9 5 1 1 28 20 2

Interlake Ip Joshua 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 3 7 3 3 21 21 3

Kingston Ramirez Elizabeth 4 5 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 8 3 6 4 4 4 20 25 4

Newport Huang Rosie 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 8 2 2 19 26 5

Aviation Simmons Jacob 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 2 9 7 3 7 7 20 28 6

Bellevue Ong Helena 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 0 7 9 2 6 6 6 16 30 7

Redmond Christensen Trevor 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 8 9 2 8 8 19 32 8

Newport Giolitti Jennifer 5 4 5 5 4 5 0 0 10 9 9 4 9 9 9 19 40 9

Federal Way Kimball Michael 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 0 9 6 9 9 9 10 12 42 10

Redmond Matveyenko Alex 4 6 5 3 5 4 0 0 9 7 9 9 9 13 9 43 11

Newport Lui Sophie 4 4 4 5 4 5 0 0 9 9 8 9 9 11 9 44 12

Federal Way Vera Desiree 5 6 6 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 12 6 45 13

Thomas Jefferson Rai Naya 3 3 3 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 14 3 45 14

Kingston Jones Emma 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 15 0 45 15
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Auburn Riverside Open Senate 2016 Student Rank Results Chamber 2

Room 609

Parli: Ragland
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Aviation Glascock Stephanie 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 1 5 1 3 3 3 26 13 1

Newport Madan Sachi 4 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 2 2 2 5 5 27 18 2

Interlake Hsu Raymond 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 0 0 10 6 8 3 1 1 1 26 19 3

Federal Way Kwon Justin 5 6 6 5 6 6 0 0 0 12 4 1 6 6 2 2 23 19 4

Bellevue Spurrier Georgia 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 0 2 6 4 8 4 4 19 24 5

Eastside Catholic D'Souza Stefan 5 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 0 3 3 7 5 8 8 20 26 6

Federal Way Aden Sumaya 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 0 0 9 4 5 4 7 7 15 29 7

Aviation Nguyen David 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 0 5 9 9 9 9 11 17 41 8

Kingston Rutherford Kenzie 5 4 5 4 5 5 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 6 6 9 42 9

Redmond Savage Emily 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 8 7 9 9 9 9 15 42 10

Federal Way Rucker Allison 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 0 9 9 9 7 9 10 18 43 11

Kingston Kulish Zara 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 0 9 9 8 9 9 12 16 44 12

Gig Harbor Benson Webster 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 13 0 45 13

Bellevue Zhao Samuel 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 14 5 45 14
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Auburn Riverside 

Open Super Congress

December 10, 2016Room 609

Parli: Smith
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Interlake Srikanth Kavya 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 2 4 2 7 4 2 2 17 21 1

Federal Way Gostisha Zackery 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 3 5 1 5 3 3 17 21 2

Aviation Simmons Jacob 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 9 2 1 3 7 5 5 17 27 3

Bellevue Spurrier Georgia 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 5 9 1 8 9 1 4 4 16 32 4

Kingston Ramirez Elizabeth 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 1 9 7 4 8 6 6 16 35 5

Bellevue Ong Helena 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 6 4 6 5 0 8 7 9 9 2 1 1 11 36 6

Interlake Ip Joshua 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 3 9 3 5 9 9 10 16 38 7

Interlake Hsu Raymond 6 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 7 6 9 2 9 7 7 16 40 8

Newport Madan Sachi 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 9 6 9 12 16 40 9

Newport Huang Rosie 6 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 0 6 8 9 9 3 9 11 10 44 10

Federal Way Kwon Justin 0 0 0 15 9 9 4 6 9 8 8 15 45 11

Aviation Glascock Stephanie 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 9 9 9 8 9 9 15 14 53 12

Redmond Christensen Trevor 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 13

Federal Way Aden Sumaya 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 13 8 54 14

Eastside Catholic D'Souza Stefan 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 14 9 54 15
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